Kon-1spa™eu B°¥'cMr- -

Kon-"nénw B2cm.

3ABTPAK

MnoB ¢ roBsguHON

Yail ¢ caxapom

A610KK

Xneb6 pxaHoi

Xne6 nieHNYHbIA

nToro Ha 1uen

MTOTO K Bblfjaye Ha 3aBTpaK
LleHa

Cymma

OBE/[

LLin VB kanycTbl cBeXeli ¢
KapToenem

MnoB 13 NTULbI

KomMmnoT 13 cmecu
CYXO(hpyKTOB

Xneb MweHNYHbINA
Xneb pxaHoii

BaHaH

NUTOro Ha 14en

WTOMO Kk Bblgaye Ha 06ef
LeHa

Ha CyMMmy

MTONe « Br>lgamcsaneHl
[mToro 3apgeHb

MpuHan nosap

350,0
0,0

14

14,0
14
350,0
490,0

490,0

143 143 143
100 100 100
HanMeHOBaHME U KONNYECTBO «
&D
X
H X
ce a.
3 8 x
&
1
0 1 0
0 0,143 0
300,0 15,0 320,0
0,0 2,1, 0:0
2 1
1 70
2,0 2,0 70,0
0,2 0,2 7,0
300,0 15,0 320,0
60,0 3,0 2240,0
zZzm
60,0] 511 2240,0]

Bpau (guetcectpa)y

143
100

@ an

0
55,0
0,0

70

70,0
7,0
55,0
385,0

385,0].

uylJ

143 143 143 143
100 100 100 100
poayxros MUTAHUA, NOAN

& X o %
% a 8
o 0 0
2 K
60 15
15
100
15 60 15 100
2,145 8,58 2,145 14,3
90,0 45,0 55,0 130,0
193,1 386,1 118,0 1859,0
8
20 20
15
150 250 28,0 0,0
15 2,5 2,8 0,0
90,0 45,0 55,0 130,0
1350 1125 154,0 0,0
328,11 498,6] 272,0] 1859,0|

143 143 143 143
100 100 100 100
exaliero Ha 1uen.

<

"(B H o R 1

X a ce « 1

S 8

-l

o}

[
40 5

30
30 40 0 5
7,7 5,72 0 0,715
30,0 120,0 140,0 150,0
2298 686,44 0,0 107,3
45 4
30
100

30,0 45,0 100,0 4,0
54 4.5 10,0 04
30,0 120,0 140,0 150,0
160,7  540,0 1400,0 60,0
390,5j 1226,4| 1400,0L 167,3|

Bblgan KnafosLwmK _

143
100

1,43
180,0
257,4

0,0
0,0
180,0
0,0

257,4|

143
100

°

e

ON X HAxeg

0,715
800,0
572,0

12,0
12
800,0
960,0

1532,0]

143
100

X2 o«

45,0
0,0

bn

50,0
5,0
45,0
225,0

2250

143 143 143
100 100 100
0
> X
% X
A w
A Ll
a. X [o)
o U
U v @
2 X
67
10
10 0 67
2,043 0 9,581
40,0 280,0 600,0
81,7 0,0 5748,6
5
20
20,0 5,0 0,0
2,9 0,5 0,0
40,0 280,0 600,0
1143 1400 0,0

w
196,0] 140,0] 5748,6



